45482	ATC #05045267	8 P3:31 Vol_197	Page 30652
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING			
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	e of Legal Interest	
	form must be signed by all interest-holding part Id when submitted to DMV.		
This form and Title Report or Lot Bock Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.			
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): Lot 4, Block 4, KLAMATH RIVER SPORTSMAN'S ESTATES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.			
I two names and addresses. If the	st or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and b re are none, write "none".	eneficiaries of deeds of trust be	elow. Space is provided for
NAME AND ADDRESS Bell Financ 11300 4th S	ial Group, Inc. Street North, #250 St. Petersb	urg, FL 33716	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): CODE 52 MAP 4008–17CA TL 2400 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:			
YEAR MAKE SUMMERHI 1997 GUERDON List all security interest holders, r aturture described above. Space	LL WIDTH LENGTH 65.3 65.3 nortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and e is provided for two names, addresses and a	GDSTOR 1597 18987 GDSTOR 1597 18987 Tienholders whose interest is s oprovals. Signatures from the p	ecured by the manufactured
approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS Bell Financial Group, Inc. 11300 4th Street North #250 St. Petersburg, FL 33716			
NAME IND ADDRESS	ASST. SEC 7 10-97 X	OF SECURED PARTY	OATE
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.			
I/We certify that the statements made above arc accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.			
PHINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) KENNETH I. KIGER AND	CARI L. KIGER		TELEPHONE (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS - 13086 Awtler Dr. Ki ADDRESS 13086 Arthur Dr. K	lamathfalls of g	27601
x Con A. Haer	13086 Anther Dr. K	amath Falls DR	<u>? Mac)</u> DEUSEONIN (781-551)
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.			
0ate 9-16-97 x	IATURE OF DAV OFFICE Musterel King	U	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $\frac{9-17-97}{1000000000000000000000000000000000000$			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.			
Filed for record at request of			
FEE \$10.00	Ву	Bernetha G. Letsch Kotalun Ku	(, County Clerk (24)